
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

EDUCATION ENGINEEERING DEPARTMENT, JHENAIDAH
E-mail: ee-ihe@eedmoe.gov.bd

Memo No: EElEED/J H ENAIDAH/2023-24 I 1322

e-TENDER NOTICE NO. 05/2023'2024

e-Tender is lnvited in the National e-GP System Portal [http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)for the procurement of the following Packags Tender:

fir" r53n onlin" tende., wi,e.e only e-fender will be acceptecl in the National e-GP portal and no offline /Hard copies

will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal Ihttp: / lwww.eprocure.gov.bd) is

required. The fee's for downloading the e-Tencier Documents from the National System portal have to be deposited,

oniin. through any registered Bank's branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP

system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bdJ'

Education Engineering Department,

ihenaidah.
ZlPhone: 02-477746133

Dated: 01-10-2023

sl
No.

Tender
ID

Name ofWork
Last Selling
Date & Time

Opening
Date &
Time

01.
879973
(LTM)

package No. E E D/J H E/R EV/S H E Di 493u 2023 -24 / PW -02: co nstru ctio n of
tnternal Road at shailkupa Government Pailot High school under
Shailkupa Upazila of Jhenaidah District.

t6.10,2023
15:00

t7.10,2023
15:00

02.
879974
(LrM)

@Dt I a%1. I zoz3-24 I Pw -a3: Re pa i r a n d

Renovation Works of Existing Guardian Shade at Jhenaidah

Government High School Under Sadar Upazila of Jhenaid

16.1,0.2023
15:00

17.t0.2023
15:00

03,
879975
(LTM)

pr.k"c" N 
" 
l E a I UZ I nw l SHED I 493 1. I 2023-24 I PW-04: Re pa i r a n d

Renovation Works of Existing Hiru Shah building at Government Lalon

Shah Colleee Under Harinakundu Upazila qf Jhenaidah Distrid

16.1,0.2023
15:00

17.1.0.2023

15:00

04.
879976
(LrM)

@EV/SHED/4931'l2o23.24/PW-05:Constructionof
lnternal Road at Harinakundu Government Girls High school under
Harinakuridu Upazila of Jhen11

76,L0.2A23
15:00

1,7.t0.2023
15:00

05.

8t9977
(LrM)

pr.krc. No. E E D/l H E/R EVISH E D/ 49311 2023'24 I PW -A6: Re pa i r a nd

Renovation works of Two storied Academic building-2 at Government
Mahtab Uddin Degree College Under Kaligonj Upazila of Jhenaidah

District.

1,6.70.2023
15:00

77.10.2023
15:00

06.

879978
(LrM)

pu.|<rcu No E ED/J H E/R EV/SH E D/493 1, I 2023-24 I PW-07 : Repa ir a nd

Renovation Works of Two Storied Academic building at Jatir Janok

Bangabandhu Shekh Mujib Memorial Government College Under

Kalieoni Upazila of Jhenaidah District.

16.10.2023
15:00

17.70,2023
15:00

07.

879979
(LTM)

Fr.k c. N "i E Dl H V R EV/SH E D/4 93 1' I 2023-2al PW-08 : Co nstructio n of

cycle stand & lnternal Road at Jatir Janok Bangabandhu shekh Muiib
Memorial Government college under Kaligonj Upazila of Jhenaidah

District.

16.10.2023
15:00

17.10.2023
15:00

08.

879980
(LTM)

pr.r.rc. N o. E E D/J H E/REV/SH E D/493 L l 2023-24 I PW-09 Rep a i r a nd

Painting Works of Existing Administrative Building at Government
Khandokar Mosharraf Hossen college under kotchandpur Upazila of
Jhenaidah District.

16.1.0.2023
15:00

17.1A.2023
15:00

09.

879981
(LTM)

p -o.r,.rg. rtr". E E D/J H E/ REV/SH E D/493 1 I 2023 -24 I PW-10: Re pa i r a nd

Renovation works of Existing cycle stand at kotchandpur Government
Model Pilot Secondary School Under kotchandpur Upazila of
Jhenaidah District.

16.1.0 2023
15:00

1-7.10.2023

15:00

10.
879982
(LrM)

pu.krs. No. E E D/J H E/R EV/SH E D/493 1, / 2023-24 I PW-11 : Co n st ru ctio n of
Boundary Wall at Maheshpur Government Degree College Under
Maheshpur Upazila of Jhenaidah Dis$ict'

1-6.1-0.2023

15:00
17.1.0.2023

15:00

Kumar Poul)

Execiitive Engineer

{to.zg


